
For your information: All divisions maximum roster is 18 players. Pickup limitations are listed in the SBA Handbook. Failure to abide by the regulations 
may result in the team being fined and/or subject to disciplinary action. Pickups may only be SBA members and cannot replace original roster members. There 
are “NO PICKUPS” allowed for use in  Provincial Playoffs in AAA or AA division where there is a Western or National Championship to follow.
PLEASE NOTE: Additions to this original player roster for playoffs shall only be made with the Zone Governor. All pickups must be coordinated with the Division 
Supervisor prior to contacting any players for interprovincial play. Authorization for player replacement shall come solely from the executive Director.

Please do not fax this form. Mail or drop off only.
Your team is not registered unless the playdown fee accompanies this roster!

Head Coach
Address
City/Town
Tel. Res.
NCCP

Team Name

Division

League

Category:  AAA    AA    AA Tier II    A   A2

		         Zone

	                 Postal Code
Bus.		                     Fax
Email

2015 Provincial Team Roster Registration
All players & coaches must 

be SBA Members

Baseball Sask
1870 Lorne Street, Regina, SK  S4P 2L7

Forward
Rosters to:

Player’s Surname
(Printed)

Players Given Name Legal Land Description
or Street Address

Box #’s not accepted

RM# Player’s Baseball 
Center

Player’s Phone 
Number

Birth Date
D     M     Y

Signature - Must be signed 
by all players, all categories

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Office 
Use 

Only
Check 
here if 
pickup 
player.

Registration Deadline: June 5, 2015
The registration deadline for all minor teams in all divisions 
wishing to compete in the SBA playoffs is June 5, 2015. 
(Mosquito, Pee Wee, Bantam, and Midget)

Late registration entries after this date will be accepted until 
June 8, if accompanied by an additional late registration 
fee of $150.00.

Senior and Junior rosters no later than June 19, 2015. 
Junior & Seniors do not have a late registration deadline.

No Exceptions
CATEGORIES - Mosquito, Pee Wee, Bantam
AAA Category - population base over 50,000
AA Category - population base between 6,501 - 50,000
A Category - population base between 2,501 - 6,500
A2 Category - population base under 2,500

For further information on Midget, Junior and Senior, refer 
to the 2015 SBA Handbook on page 36.

PROVINCIAL PLAYDOWN FEE
(NON-REFUNDABLE)

Mosquito - $200.00 per team
Pee Wee - $225.00 per team
Bantam - $225.00 per team
Midget - $250.00 per team
Junior - $250.00 per team

Senior - $250.00 per team plus $250.00 performance bond
(Payment MUST accompany roster)

Office Use Only

Zone			CC	  

Pop			   LLD

Cat			M   B

Age			   PD

Asst. Coach Given Name Address                                                                                                       Postal Code Phone NCCP # For SBA Only

Date received

Registrar:

Asst. Coach Given Name Address                                                                                                       Postal Code Phone NCCP #

Asst. Coach Given Name Address                                                                                                       Postal Code Phone NCCP #

White Copy - Return to SBA Regina Office
Yellow Copy - Retain for team record

Roster should include a minimum of 11 players. All Players must sign otherwise roster shall be rejected
Please print except for signatures


