2015 PROVINCIAL TEAM ROSTER REGISTRATION						PLEASE DO NOT FAX THIS FORM. MAIL OR DROP OFF ONLY. YOUR TEAM IS NOT REGISTERED UNLESS THE PLAYDOWN FEE ACCOMPANIES THIS ROSTER!								
						oach			All players & coaches must be SBA Members					
Team Name														
Division Category: AAA AA AA Tier II AA A2														
DIVISIO	n	Categ	jory: AAALI AA		Tel. Res	City/Town Postal Code Image: Code								
League	9	Zone			NCCP	NCCP Email East								
OFFICE USE ONLY Check here if					FOR YOUR INFORMATION: All divisions maximum roster is 18 players. Pickup limitations are listed in the SBA Handbook. Failure to abide by the regulations may result in the team being fined and/or subject to disciplinary action. Pickups may only be SBA members and cannot replace original roster members. There are "NO PICKUPS" allowed for use in Provincial Playoffs in AAA or AA division where there is a Western or National Championship to follow. PLEASE NOTE: Additions to this original player roster for playoffs shall only be made with the Zone Governor. All pickups must be coordinated with the Division Supervisor prior to contacting any players for interprovincial play. Authorization for player replacement shall come solely from the executive Director.									
pickup player.	Player's Surname (Printed)		Players Given Name	 Legal Land Description or Street Address Box #'s not accepted 	RM#	Player's Ba Cente		Player's Phone Number	B	irth Date M ነ	r	Signature - Must be signed by all players, all categories	REGISTRATION DEADLINE: June 5, 2015 The registration deadline for all minor teams in all divisions wishing to compete in the SBA playoffs is June 5, 2015.	
	1	I											(Mosquito, Pee Wee, Bantam, and Midget)	
	2												Late registration entries after this date will be accepted un June 8, if accompanied by an <u>additional</u> late registration	
	3												fee of \$150.00.	
	4												Senior and Junior rosters no later than June 19, 2015. Junior & Seniors do not have a late registration deadline.	
	5												No Exceptions CATEGORIES - Mosquito, Pee Wee, Bantam	
	6										\vdash			
	7												AAA Category - population base over 50,000 AA Category - population base between 6,501 - 50,000	
	8												A Category - population base between 2,501 - 6,500 A2 Category - population base under 2,500 For further information on Midget, Junior and Senior, refer	
	9				_						\downarrow			
	10												to the 2015 SBA Handbook on page 36. PROVINCIAL PLAYDOWN FEE	
	11										+			
	12 13				_						+		(NON-REFUNDABLE) Mosquito - \$200.00 per team Pee Wee - \$225.00 per team Bantam - \$225.00 per team	
	13										+			
	15									╉		Midget - \$250.00 per team		
	16							_		+		Junior - \$250.00 per team Senior - \$250.00 per team plus \$250.00 performance bond		
	17								_		╉		(Payment MUST accompany roster)	
	18									╉		Office Use Only		
Asst. Coac		Given Name		Address	Postal Code		Phone	NC	ICCP#			FOR SBA ONLY		
Asst. Coach		Given Name		Address	Postal Code		Phone	NC	CCP#			Date received	Zone CC Pop LLD	
Asst. Coach		Given Name		Address		Postal Code		NC	NCCP #			Registrar:	Cat MB	
	COSTER SHOULD INCLUDE A MINIMUM OF 11 PLAYERS. ALL PLAYERS MUST SIGN OTHERWISE ROSTER SHALL BE REJECTED The SBA Regina Office Velow Copy - Retain for team record Velow Copy -											Age PD		